
TENDER DOCUMENTS are available in electronic format only and available 
at a non-refundable fee of R1 150.00 (VAT included) per document.  

Tender documents can be obtained from the PURCO SA website  
(www.purcosa.co.za) from 13 September 2021. 

Compulsory Information Session
An online compulsory information session will be held via MS Team on the  

21 September 2021 at 10h00.  
The link for the online MS Teams information session is: https://bit.ly/3n90KFb

Purchasing of Tender Documents
Tender documents can be purchased on the PURCO SA website. In order 
to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed:
•	 Visit www.purcosa.co.za
•	 If you have not yet registered your Company on the PURCO SA website, 

do so now.
•	 Click on the required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s.
•	 Click on the pay now button.
•	 The system will make the documentation available for downloading, 

immediately after payment is concluded.
Document related queries only and electronic submission of tender 
documents contact person: Gololosegang Legoete, PURCO SA via e-mail: 
gololosegang.legoete@purcosa.co.za 
Tender submissions will be electronic. No hard copy, faxed or e-mailed 
submissions will be accepted.
Tender Enquiries: Bongani Machobane, tel. 011 545 0948 or email:  
bongani.machobane@purcosa.co.za and gololosegang.legoete@purcosa.co.za

The closing date and time for receipt for the PUR 5500/11 tender  
is on 05 October 2021 at 23h59 hrs (mid-night). 

All Submissions to be done online using the URL Link below:
https://purcosa.co.za/tenderbox-pur-550011

UFH does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right 
to accept the bid as a whole, in part or not at all. UFH is committed to 
both the principle and practical implementation of the Procurement Policy 
of Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment (BBBEE). The Price and 
BBBEE 80 /20 Points Scoring System will be applicable. 

www.ursonline.co.za

Tender Number Description

PUR 5500/11  Provision of Student Accommodation in East London 

INVITATION TO BID
The University of Fort Hare (UFH), in collaboration with PURCO SA, 

hereby invites suitably qualified suppliers to tender  
for the following service:


